Pacniucanue

YTBepxaaro
Hupexktop

3aHaTHM o PKITOY "UBPTTU" Muntpyaa Poccun

Ha 29.05 - 03.06.2023 r

T.B.CokoJsioBa

I'pynma 4.68
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Bpems

HaumeHoeaHue oucyun/auHbl

dUO npenodaeamens

Kab

8.30-9.00

9.25-10.10

KoncvnepTraimu 'MA

10.15-11.00

1o rnadUKyv

11.10-11.55

ITonepenbHMK

12.00-12.45

12.55-13.40

14.10-14.55

8.30-9.15

9.20-10.05

10.30-11.15

Koncynerauuu I'MA

11.20-12.05

110 rpaduKy

BropHuk

12.15-13.00

13.05-13.50

14.20-15.05

15.10-15.55

8.30-9.15

9.20-10.05

Koucyiaptammu ' MA

10.30-11.15

110 rpaduKy

11.20-12.05

Cpeaa

12.15-13.00

13.05-13.50

14.20-15.05

15.10-15.55

8.30-9.15

9.20-10.05

Koucyaptammu ' MA

10.30-11.15

110 rpadUKy

11.20-12.05

YeTBepr

12.15-13.00

13.05-13.50

8.30-9.15

9.20-10.05

Koncvnpranmu 'MA

10.30-11.15

110 rpaduKky

11.20-12.05

IIaTauna

12.15-13.00

13.05-13.50

8.30-9.15

9.20-10.05

KoncvyabTaumu ['MMA

10.30-11.15

110 rpadUuKy

Cy006oTa

11.20-12.05

12.15-13.00
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13.05-13.50

3am.vpekTopa rno YBP

MeTtoauct

C.A.3umuHa

XoxjoBa E.A




